1 www.contrastech.com
2
BTLM SERIES
High Performance Bi-telecentric Lenses
BTLM SERIES NEW
PRODUCT FEATURES
1. Support up to 8M Pixel cameras;
2. Zero perspective error over the entire Field of View;

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm) 3
Distortion
(% max) 4
Telecentricity
(° max) 5
I/O
(mm) 6
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTLM-0.5X-65-23 No No 22 0.500 65±1 11.0(2/3") 5.0 >160 ±0.8@F5 <0.1 <0.1 189±1 106.7 C 0.2
BTLM-0.5X-65D-23 No Yes 22 0.500 65±1 11.0(2/3") 5.0 >160 ±0.8@F5 <0.1 <0.1 189±1 106.7 C 0.2
BTLM-0.4X-96-23 No No 28 0.400 96±2 11.0(2/3") 10.7 >80 ±2.6@F10.7 <0.1 <0.1 252±2 111.9 C 0.2
BTLM-0.4X-96IR-23 Yes No 28 0.400 96±2 11.0(2/3") 5.0 >80 ±1.2@F5 <0.1 <0.1 230±2 116.6 C 0.2
BTLM-0.3X-110-23 Yes No 37 0.300 110±2 11.0(2/3") 3.75 >220 ±1.6@F3.75 <0.1 <0.1 273±2 145.5 C 0.4
BTLM-0.3X-110D-23 Yes Yes 37 0.300 110±2 11.0(2/3") 3.75 >220 ±1.6@F3.75 <0.1 <0.1 273±2 145.5 C 0.4
BTLM-0.166X-166-23 Yes No 66 0.166 166±3 11.0(2/3") 3.3 >260 ±4.7@F3.3 <0.1 <0.1 329±3 146.5 C 0.6
1. Models with letter "D" support coaxial lights.
2. �Working distance: distance between the front end of the mechanics and the
object. Set this distance within the nominal value for maximum resolution and
minimum distortion.